

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2, the third engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 61, line 18, before "workplace" insert "uniform"
- 1.3 Page 61, line 19, delete "or approved by the commissioner" and insert "by the department"
- 1.4 Page 61, line 20, delete "required" and insert "uniform" and after "notice" insert "prepared
- 1.5 by the department" and delete everything after "and" and insert "each of the primary
- 1.6 languages in Minnesota."
- 1.7 Page 61, delete lines 21 and 22